
PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARIES POST SUPER TUESDAY

DEMOCRATIC SCORECARD

DATE STATE TYPE OF
RACE

DELEGATES
AT STAKE TREND PRO-

JECTION WINNER

Sat Feb. 9 Louisiana Primary,
closed 67

Nebraska Caucus,
claused 31

Washington Caucus,
open 97

Virgin Islands other 9

Sun Feb. 10 Maine Caucus,
closed 34

Tue Feb. 12 District of
Columbia

Cauc./Prim.
Closed 37

Maryland Primary,
claused 99

Virginia Primary,
open 101

Tue Feb. 19 Hawaii Caucus,
open 29

Winsconsin Primary,
open 92

Tue Mar 4 Ohio Primary,
open 161

Rhode Island Primary,
open 32

Texas Primary,
open 228

Vermont Primary,
open 23



DATE STATE TYPE OF
RACE

DELEGATES
AT STAKE TREND PRO-

JECTION WINNER

Sat Mar 8 Wyoming County Cau-
cus, closed 18

Tue Mar 11 Mississippi Primary,
open 40

Tue Apr 22 Pennsylvania Primary,
closed 188

Sat May 3 Guam other 9

Tue May 6 Indiana Primary,
open 84

North Carolina Primary,
open 134

Tue May 13 West Virginia Primary,
open 39

Tue May 20 Kentucky Primary,
closed 60

Oregon Primary,
closed 65

Tue June 3 Montana Primary
open 24

South Dakota Primary,
closed 23

Sat June 7 Puerto Rico Caucus 63

Aug. 25-28 Convention
(Denver, CO) Convention 4.049

Tue, Nov 4 USA Election 538 EV
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